
9 km  am  30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 173 Knarr, Sven Schieferland-Team M1606 1 5 7 : 3 9 D

9 km  am  30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 166 Hilke, Sandrine 1.SV Gera W1607 1 4 1 : 4 5 D
2 160 Fritsche , Leni Ohrdrufer Leichtathletik-Verein W1606 2 4 7 : 2 1 D 

9 km  am  30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 169 Hittinger, Hannes M2002 1 3 3 : 1 0 D
2 202 Heinrich, Lennard M2001 2 4 7 : 1 6 
3 205 Strebelow, Francis M2002 3 5 3 : 2 2 

9 km  am  30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 183 Pabst, Susann LAV Saale-Rennsteig W2002 1 4 4 : 3 8 D
2 185 Prehn, Vanessa Lauftreff Breitungen W2001 2 5 4 : 3 2 D

9 km  am  30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 219 Sitko, Radoslaw M3089 1 4 4 : 1 1 

9 km  am  30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 194 Seyfarth, Sebastian 1. SV Gera M3585 1 3 5 : 3 7 D 
2 174 Kramer , David M3587 2 5 5 : 0 0 D 

9 km  am  30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 207 Messing, Sascha VfR Alt-Liga M4082 1 3 8 : 4 2 
2 153 Beyer, Matthias SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel M4079 2 4 0 : 2 7 D
3 177 Lohmann , Albert M4082 3 1 : 4 8 : 3 7 D 
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9 km  am  30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 188 Reinhold, Rita SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel W4080 1 4 5 : 4 4 D
2 181 Matthäs, Stefanie W4081 2 4 8 : 2 5 D

9 km  am  30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 189 Reinhold, Thomas SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel M4578 1 4 1 : 0 5 D
2 164 Hebig, Daniel 1. SV Gera M4575 2 4 7 : 5 8 D
3 217 Kießling, Sven SV Thuringia Königsee e.V. M4577 3 5 2 : 3 8 
4 215 Schilling, Christian M4576 4 5 4 : 1 9 
5 184 Pöpplen, Alexander M4575 5 5 6 : 0 5 TH

9 km  am  30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 167 Hilke, Susan 1.SV Gera W4576 1 5 0 : 1 2 D
2 220 Beger-Gloeckner, Annett Laufclub Rudolstadt e.V. W4575 2 5 3 : 0 0 
3 152 Berger, Isabel SG Möschlitz W4578 3 5 4 : 0 7 D
4 168 Hittinger, Franziska W4577 4 5 4 : 5 2 D
5 176 Lausch, Petra FSV 1950 Gotha e. V. W4574 5 5 4 : 5 8 D

9 km  am  30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 197 Straßburg, Ringo LG Vogtland M5073 1 3 6 : 4 3 D
2 93 Schneider, Joerg M5073 2 4 4 : 1 4 D 
3 161 Gazlig , Enrico Grottenolme M5071 3 4 5 : 1 0 D 
4 165 Hilke, Ronny 1. SV Gera M5070 4 5 1 : 4 2 D
5 170 Hühn, Heiko Läufer gegen Krebs e.V. M5070 5 5 8 : 2 8 D
6 155 Daum, Holger LAV Saale-Rennsteig M5072 6 1 : 0 3 : 4 7 D
7 175 Krüger, Steffen SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M5069 7 1 : 0 3 : 4 8 D

9 km  am  30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 158 Escher, Anett Kreisanglerverein Weißenfels e W5071 1 1 : 1 0 : 3 9 D

9 km  am  30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 159 Thomas, Frank LAV Saale-Rennsteig M5564 1 4 7 : 5 2 D
2 203 Grünelt, Mario Team Hellborn M5564 2 4 9 : 1 6 
3 196 Steiner, Mario SV Thuringia Königsee e.V. M5564 3 5 5 : 1 6 D
4 204 Teubmer, Jan M5565 4 5 9 : 2 4 
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9 km  am  30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 186 Rattmann, Ellen FSV 1950 Gotha W5566 1 5 5 : 1 2 D
2 191 Rudolph , Kerstin SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. W5565 2 5 6 : 2 3 D
3 216 Nagel, Elke Laufclub Rudolstadt e.V. W5567 3 1 : 0 5 : 2 2 

9 km  am  30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 150 Andreas , Urban M6061 1 4 4 : 0 9 D
2 179 Martin, Pius TSV Windheim M6060 2 4 4 : 1 2 D
3 172 Klöpfel, Jürgen Laufclub Rudolstadt e.V. M6059 3 4 4 : 1 3 D 
4 211 Petschauer, Holger FSV 1950 Gotha M6063 4 4 6 : 1 4 
5 162 Hausdorf , Andreas Rennsteiglaufverein M6061 5 4 6 : 3 2 D 
6 212 Holzhaus, Reiner LAV Saale-Rennsteig M6059 6 4 8 : 2 8 
7 201 Krauß, Andreas WSV 08 Lauscha M6061 7 4 9 : 3 6 
8 157 Ernst, Volkmar Saalfelder LV M6063 8 5 4 : 1 6 D
9 182 Matthes, Jan Lauftreff Breitungen M6062 9 1 : 0 8 : 2 3 D

9 km  am  30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 156 Ernst, Ines Saalfelder LV W6062 1 5 3 : 1 6 D
2 163 Hausdorf , Karola Rennsteiglaufverein W6061 2 5 3 : 5 3 D 
3 218 Behning, Dorig Saalfelder LV W6059 3 5 4 : 2 0 
4 180 matthäs, Andrea W6061 4 5 4 : 3 6 D
5 213 Unger, Dorit Mühltallauf-Verein Eisenberg/T W6063 5 5 6 : 1 5 TH
6 199 Urban, Barbara urban1961@web.de W6063 6 1 : 0 3 : 4 5 D

9 km  am  30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 65-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 171 John, Peter Klaus Runterra M6556 1 5 0 : 5 7 D
2 208 Rudorf, Hans-Joachim FSV Meuselwitz M6556 2 5 2 : 4 4 

9 km  am  30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W 65-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 210 Wegener, Christa SC Impuls Erfurt W6556 1 5 7 : 3 5 
2 178 Ludwig, Christina GutsMuths-Rennsteiglaufverein W6555 2 1 : 1 1 : 0 9 D
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9 km  am  30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 70-74
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 206 Wahl, Martin Rennsteiglaufverein M7050 1 5 0 : 1 0 
2 209 Kretzschmar, Manfred GMRLV M7052 2 5 3 : 3 4 

9 km  am  30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 75-79
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 200 Walther, Manfred GutsMuths-Rennsteiglaufverein M7547 1 1 : 0 0 : 3 7 D

9 km  am  30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 80-84
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 214 Mohr, Siegfried SV Hermsdorf M8040 1 1 : 2 1 : 3 1 
2 154 Büchner, Kurt TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt ( M8042 2 2 : 2 6 : 4 2 TH

9 km  am  30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  U 23 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 169 Hittinger, Hannes M2002 1 3 3 : 1 0 D
2 202 Heinrich, Lennard M2001 2 4 7 : 1 6 
3 205 Strebelow, Francis M2002 3 5 3 : 2 2 

9 km  am  30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  U 23 weiblich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 183 Pabst, Susann LAV Saale-Rennsteig W2002 1 4 4 : 3 8 D
2 185 Prehn, Vanessa Lauftreff Breitungen W2001 2 5 4 : 3 2 D

9 km  am  30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 197 Straßburg, Ringo LG Vogtland M5073 1 3 6 : 4 3 D
2 207 Messing, Sascha VfR Alt-Liga M4082 1 3 8 : 4 2 
3 153 Beyer, Matthias SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel M4079 2 4 0 : 2 7 D
4 189 Reinhold, Thomas SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel M4578 1 4 1 : 0 5 D
5 150 Andreas , Urban M6061 1 4 4 : 0 9 D
6 179 Martin, Pius TSV Windheim M6060 2 4 4 : 1 2 D
7 172 Klöpfel, Jürgen Laufclub Rudolstadt e.V. M6059 3 4 4 : 1 3 D 
8 93 Schneider, Joerg M5073 2 4 4 : 1 4 D 
9 161 Gazlig , Enrico Grottenolme M5071 3 4 5 : 1 0 D 

10 211 Petschauer, Holger FSV 1950 Gotha M6063 4 4 6 : 1 4 
11 162 Hausdorf , Andreas Rennsteiglaufverein M6061 5 4 6 : 3 2 D 
12 159 Thomas, Frank LAV Saale-Rennsteig M5564 1 4 7 : 5 2 D
13 164 Hebig, Daniel 1. SV Gera M4575 2 4 7 : 5 8 D
14 212 Holzhaus, Reiner LAV Saale-Rennsteig M6059 6 4 8 : 2 8 
15 203 Grünelt, Mario Team Hellborn M5564 2 4 9 : 1 6 
16 201 Krauß, Andreas WSV 08 Lauscha M6061 7 4 9 : 3 6 
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9 km  am  30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

17 206 Wahl, Martin Rennsteiglaufverein M7050 1 5 0 : 1 0 
18 171 John, Peter Klaus Runterra M6556 1 5 0 : 5 7 D
19 165 Hilke, Ronny 1. SV Gera M5070 4 5 1 : 4 2 D
20 217 Kießling, Sven SV Thuringia Königsee e.V. M4577 3 5 2 : 3 8 
21 208 Rudorf, Hans-Joachim FSV Meuselwitz M6556 2 5 2 : 4 4 
22 209 Kretzschmar, Manfred GMRLV M7052 2 5 3 : 3 4 
23 157 Ernst, Volkmar Saalfelder LV M6063 8 5 4 : 1 6 D
24 215 Schilling, Christian M4576 4 5 4 : 1 9 
25 196 Steiner, Mario SV Thuringia Königsee e.V. M5564 3 5 5 : 1 6 D
26 184 Pöpplen, Alexander M4575 5 5 6 : 0 5 TH
27 170 Hühn, Heiko Läufer gegen Krebs e.V. M5070 5 5 8 : 2 8 D
28 204 Teubmer, Jan M5565 4 5 9 : 2 4 
29 200 Walther, Manfred GutsMuths-Rennsteiglaufverein M7547 1 1 : 0 0 : 3 7 D
30 155 Daum, Holger LAV Saale-Rennsteig M5072 6 1 : 0 3 : 4 7 D
31 175 Krüger, Steffen SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M5069 7 1 : 0 3 : 4 8 D
32 182 Matthes, Jan Lauftreff Breitungen M6062 9 1 : 0 8 : 2 3 D
33 214 Mohr, Siegfried SV Hermsdorf M8040 1 1 : 2 1 : 3 1 
34 177 Lohmann , Albert M4082 3 1 : 4 8 : 3 7 D 
35 154 Büchner, Kurt TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt ( M8042 2 2 : 2 6 : 4 2 TH

9 km  am  30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 188 Reinhold, Rita SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel W4080 1 4 5 : 4 4 D
2 181 Matthäs, Stefanie W4081 2 4 8 : 2 5 D
3 167 Hilke, Susan 1.SV Gera W4576 1 5 0 : 1 2 D
4 220 Beger-Gloeckner, Annett Laufclub Rudolstadt e.V. W4575 2 5 3 : 0 0 
5 156 Ernst, Ines Saalfelder LV W6062 1 5 3 : 1 6 D
6 163 Hausdorf , Karola Rennsteiglaufverein W6061 2 5 3 : 5 3 D 
7 152 Berger, Isabel SG Möschlitz W4578 3 5 4 : 0 7 D
8 218 Behning, Dorig Saalfelder LV W6059 3 5 4 : 2 0 
9 180 matthäs, Andrea W6061 4 5 4 : 3 6 D

10 168 Hittinger, Franziska W4577 4 5 4 : 5 2 D
11 176 Lausch, Petra FSV 1950 Gotha e. V. W4574 5 5 4 : 5 8 D
12 186 Rattmann, Ellen FSV 1950 Gotha W5566 1 5 5 : 1 2 D
13 213 Unger, Dorit Mühltallauf-Verein Eisenberg/T W6063 5 5 6 : 1 5 TH
14 191 Rudolph , Kerstin SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. W5565 2 5 6 : 2 3 D
15 210 Wegener, Christa SC Impuls Erfurt W6556 1 5 7 : 3 5 
16 199 Urban, Barbara urban1961@web.de W6063 6 1 : 0 3 : 4 5 D
17 216 Nagel, Elke Laufclub Rudolstadt e.V. W5567 3 1 : 0 5 : 2 2 
18 158 Escher, Anett Kreisanglerverein Weißenfels e W5071 1 1 : 1 0 : 3 9 D
19 178 Ludwig, Christina GutsMuths-Rennsteiglaufverein W6555 2 1 : 1 1 : 0 9 D
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